Altersklasseneinteilung gemald § 11 Jugendordnung

Altersklasse

A-Junioren

B-Junioren

C-Junioren

D-Junioren

E-Junioren

F-Junioren

G-Junioren

u19
u18
U1z
ul6
u1s
ul4
ui3
Uiz
ull
uio0
us
us
u7
U6

2017/2018
01.01.1999
31.12.2000
01.01.2001
31.12.2002
01.01.2003
31.12.2004
01.01.2005
31.12.2006
01.01.2007
31.12.2008
01.01.2009
31.12.2010
01.01.2011
31.12.2012

2018/2019
01.01.2000
31.12.2001
01.01.2002
31.12.2003
01.01.2004
31.12.2005
01.01.2006
31.12.2007
01.01.2008
31.12.2009
01.01.2010
31.12.2011
01.01.2012
31.12.2013

Empfohlene BallgroRen und -gewichte gemal § 13 Jugendordnung

Altersklasse
A-Junioren
B-Junioren
C-Junioren
D9-Junioren
E-Junioren
F-Junioren
Bambini

(@]

GroRe (Gewicht)
5(430¢g)

2019/2020
01.01.2001
31.12.2002
01.01.2003
31.12.2004
01.01.2005
31.12.2006
01.01.2007
31.12.2008
01.01.2009
31.12.2010
01.01.2011
31.12.2012
01.01.2013
31.12.2014



